
 BRIGHT FUTURE SCHOOL 
         School Notice 
          Class: Std. X 

No.:2020-21/ 21                                                                                                                    Date: 22/01/2022 

PRELIMINARY AND INTERNAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
 

   Instructions: 
1. Preliminary and internal examination schedule is as mentioned below. 
2. Reporting time will be 15 minutes before the commencement of exam.  
3. Students should prepare for examination on full portion. 

 
            Preliminary Examination-II  

 

Internal Examination Schedule 
 

Tuesday 01-02-2022 10:30am to 01:30pm  03-English(1st Lang) 

Wednesday 02-02-2022 10:30am to 12:30pm  73- Social Sciences- I (History & 
Political Science) 

Thursday 03-02-2022 10:30am to 12:30pm  72- Science-II 

Friday 04-02-2022 10:30am to 12:30pm  G-Arabic (Composite-2nd/3rd Lang) 

Monday 07-02-2022 10:30am to 12:30pm  72-Science-I 

Tuesday 08-02-2022 10:30am to 12:30pm  B-Hindi (Composite-2nd/3rd Lang) 

Wednesday 09-02-2022 10:30am to 12:30pm  71-Mathematics-I 

Thursday 10-02-2022 10:30am to 12:30pm  73- Social Sciences- II (Geography) 

Friday 11-02-2022 10:30am to 12:30pm  71-Mathematics-II 

Saturday 
 

12-02-2022 10:30am to 01:30pm  16- Marathi (2nd/3rd Lang) 

Day Date Time Subject 

Monday 14-02-2022 10:30am to 01:30pm  English 

Tuesday 15-02-2022 10:30am to 01:30pm   Marathi 

Wednesday 16-02-2022 10:30am to 01:30pm Arabic and Mathematics-I 

Thursday 17-02-2022 10:30am to 01:30pm Social  Sciences –I (History & Political 
Science) 
Social  Sciences –II  (Geography) 

Friday 18-02-2022 10:30am to 01:30pm Hindi and Mathematics-II 


